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PENNSYLVANIA STATE USBC

2022 DISTRICT 2 PEPSI YOUTH BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

*-ADVANCE TO STATE FINALS

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 2, U8 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship
1 Schmitt Tyler 818464 337 Pittsburgh, PA $ 42.00
2 Halbrock Conor M. 753392 323 Baden, PA
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 2, U8 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Dewitt Kynnedie 813033 205 Pittsburgh, PA $ 25.00
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 2, U10 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship
1 Whiteman Cale 819847 412 New Cumberland, WV $ 28.00
2 Birckbichler Isaac 746998 304 Chicora, PA
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 2, U12 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship
1 Eckman Nicholas 820083 554 Apollo, PA $ 112.00
2  Teter Masyn 821155 456 Geoegetown, PA
3 Harris Chase J. 813038 433 Pittsburgh, PA
4  Craword Zane W. 746974 366 Rochester, PA
5 Barbieri Mason 813037 352 Pittsburgh, PA
6  Woytcherley Heath 751753 329 Evans City, PA
7  Mcquillan Brady T. 819838 295 Weirton, WV
8 Lovich Easton 792518 269 Vandergrift, PA
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 2, U12 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship
1 Woistman Mackenzie 813036 407 Pittsburgh, PA $ 25.00
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 2, U15 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship
1 Danner Ethan 792513 555 Vandergrift, PA $ 167.00
2 Crawford Jace 746973 541 Rochester, PA $ 63.00
3 Evans Chance 753932 507 Zelienople, PA
4  Pfeifer Jaxon 813029 498 Pittsburgh, PA
4 Douglass Ayden J. 820085 498 Apollo, PA
6 Heppner Aidan 809319 494 Aliguippa, PA
7  Thompson Devin 748796 476 Ellwood City, PA
8 Warrene Alexander W. 792522 471 Vandergrift, PA
9 Potts Micah 733484 468 Butler, PA
10 Latino Vincent 813041 464 Pittsburgh, PA
11 Popovich Michael 759215 440 Beaver Falls, PA
12 Woistman Tyler 813035 430 Pittsburgh, PA
13 Debich Nicholas 792512 421 Vandergrift, PA
14 Shever David 753899 412 Butler, PA
15 Pfister Jude A. 754814 388 Koppel, PA
16 Skundrich Jacob 792519 386 Vandergrift, PA
17 Bayne Wyatt A. 792515 330 Vandergrift, PA
18 Gbur Michael J. 792511 300 Vandergrift, PA
19 Sabatini Bruno 813031 274 Pittsburgh, PA
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 2, U15 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship
1 Mcconnell Kelsee 733474 515 Butler, PA $ 105.00
2 LeyaAlyssa M. 792524 502 Vandergrift, PA $ 63.00
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Blanciak Jada
Sharkins Sydney M.
Stine Gwendolyn R.
Baker Chelsea
Lovich Tessa
Sabatini Allison
Skundrich Abbey
Dalen Naudia

Salvucci Arianna M.

792514 492
821154 455
795430 446
748518 373
792517 322
813032 309
792520 262
821161 243
748586 230

Vandergrift, PA
Vandergrift, PA
Empire, OH
Ellwood City, PA
Vandergrift, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Vandergrift, PA
Weirton, WV
Ellwood City, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 2, U18 Boys, Scratch
Entry Score Hcap From

Team Name
Keene Luke

Dewhirst Matthew J.

Baldauf Evan A.
Barton Tyler A.
Rice Rocco J.
Parsons Jackson A.
Arnold Shane N.
Devore Eric
Garbade Connor V.
Parrish Nolan R.
Beabout Matthew J.
Sostmann Marc
Ekas Alex

Lisotto Douglas
Bloomer David T.
Mcdermott Nickson
Alleman Ethan
Peoples Connor
Hepler Brock A.
Rush Gavin

Panian Joseph
Baker Tyler
Swogger Bryson C.

Mcmillan Dakota K.

Redondo Nate
Stine Riley L.

733477 705
758928 676
813253 638
723610 606
733478 603
816340 602
810127 600
746320 591
819854 586
821159 583
820084 580
821158 565
821153 557
813034 555
814630 550
792516 542
821160 534
813040 533
733479 508
813039 506
821152 494
748525 486
820282 484
816931 468
813027 433
795434 389

Butler, PA
Monaca, PA
Weirton, WV
Pittsburgh, PA
Butler, PA
Wellsburg, WV
Weirton, WV
Ellwood City, PA
Toronto, OH
Aliquippa, PA
Apollo, PA
Allison Park, PA
Butler, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Weirton, WV
Vandergrift, PA
Beaver Falls, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Butler, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Renfrew, PA
Ellwood City, PA
Aliquippa, PA
Weirton, WV
Pittsburgh, PA
Empire, OH

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 2, U18 Girls, Scratch
Entry Score Hcap From

Team Name
Moore Savannah R.
Lipp Kaylee
Ament Mia L.

Lang Sydney
Kriess Harley

Bielawski Hannah E.

Warrene Emily F.
Coughenour Natalie
Knouff Kaylie

819848 721
792526 658
792525 617
813030 599
733475 558
738680 520
792521 506
768001 505
792510 478

Weirton, WV
Vandergrift, PA
Vandergrift, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Butler, PA
Beaver Falls, PA
Vandergrift, PA
Butler, PA
Vandergrift, PA

Total Scholaarships for this Event: $1,198.00

Scholarship
$ 186.00
$ 110.00
$ 82.00
Scholarship
$ 140.00
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